Amphenol East Asia Ltd., Taiwan Branch
5F, No.361, Fusing 1st Rd., Gueishan Township, Taoyuan County 333,Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Contents:
G40 Part Number System................................2
G40 Part Number List Table.............................3
G40 BR & SR 36 pos Series..............................4
G40 MR & MV 36 pos Series..............................5
mini SAS Connector
Amphenol
mini SAS Connector → �
Taiwan
mini SAS
G40 Part Number System
G40B X X X X X X XX
mini SAS Internal
Board Mount Conn.
Environment Code
LF: Sony GP
EU: ROHS
Contact Pos
26: 26 Pos
36: 36 Pos
50: 50 Pos
68: 68 Pos
Finish Code
1: Gold 15 u”
2. Gold 30 u”
Connector Style
V: Vertical Type
R: Right Angle Type
Variation Code
Blank: Standard
Packaging Code
A: Tray
B: Tape & Reel
G40S X X X X X  X  XX
Shell for mini SAS
Internal Board Mount Conn.
Environment Code
LF: Sony GP
EU: ROHS
Contact Pos
26: 26 Pos
36: 36 Pos
50: 50 Pos
68: 68 Pos
Key Options
L: Left Key Shell (for Left Key Plug)
R: Right Key Shell (for Right Key Plug)
U: Universal Shell (for No Key Plug)
D: Dual Key Shell (for Universal Plug)
Connector Style
V: Vertical Type
R: Right Angle Type
Variation Code
Blank: Standard
Dip Length Options
1: 2.80 mm
2: 3.40 mm
3: SMT
Environment Code
LF: Sony GP
EU: RoHS
mini SAS Internal Combined Type
Board Mount Conn.
Finish Code
1: Gold 15 u”
2: Gold 30 u”
Dip Length Options
1:2.80 mm
2:3.40 mm
3:SMT
Variation Code
Blank: Standard
Key Options
L:Left Key Shell (for Left Key Plug)
R:Right Key Shell (for Right Key Plug)
U:Universal Shell (for No Key Plug)
D:Dual Key Shell (for Universal Plug)
Contact Pos
Connector Style
V: Vertical Type
R: Right Angle Type